
ARKANSAS - AGENCY CONTACTS 
 

 
 

 

AR State 

PDC 
member 

ARDOT  David Siskowski Division Head, Local 
Programs, ARDOT 

David.Siskowski@ardot.gov 

 
501-435-3255 

AR LPA 

PDC 
member 

Ark. County 
Judges Assoc. 

Darryl Mahoney Arkansas Association of 
Counties/Garland County 
Judge 

  dmahoney@garlandcounty.org 
 

501-622-3600 

AR FHWA 
PDC 
member 

FHWA EFL John Wilson Access Program Manager John.S.Wilson@dot.gov 703-404-6281 

AR State ARDOT Carlos Meredith Advanced Program Management 
Engineer, ARDOT 

Carlos.Meredith@ardot.gov 

 

501-569-2562 

AR FHWA AR FHWA DO Pete Jilek (Ulick) Deputy Division Administrator Pete.Jilek@dot.gov 501-324-6437 

AR FHWA FHWA EFL Lewis Grimm Planning Team Leader Lewis.Grimm@dot.gov 

 

703-404-6289 

AR FLMA NPS Mark Mitts Regional Transportation 
Coordinator, Region 4 

Mark_Mitts@nps.gov 402-575-8775 

AR FLMA FWS Tommy Egland Regional Transportation 
Coordinator 

thomas_egland@fws.gov 470-618-3871 

AR FLMA USFS Paul Morgan Regional Transportation 
Engineer – Region 8 

Paul.a.Morgan@usda.gov 

 
404-347-1624 

AR FLMA DOD (non- 
USACE) 

Douglas Briggs Senior Engineer/HND- 
SDDCTEA 

Douglas.e.Briggs.civ@mail.mil 618-220-5229 

AR FLMA DOD (USACE) David White Natural Resources Program 
Manager 

David.k.white@usace.army.mil 469-487-7062 
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